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RollNo Student Name Email Id Program Name Discipline Grade
17110045 Deepika Soni deepika.soni@iitgn.

ac.in
B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110046 Dehade Sankesh 
Deepak

dehade.sankesh@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110048 Dev Ajay Kakkad dev.kakkad@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110049 Dhaiwat Kabaria dhaiwat.kabaria@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110050 Dharavath Anitha dharavath.anitha@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110051 Dhruval Suresh 
Shah

dhruval.shah@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110052 Dip Nilim Das dip.das@iitgn.ac.in B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110053 Dyavarashetty 
Peeyush

dyavarashetty.peey
ush@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110054 Gaurav Kumar gaurav_kumar@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110055 Gaurav Sonkusle gaurav.sonkusle@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110056 Harendra Singh 
Gurjar

harendra.singh@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110057 Harsh Sarju Shah harsh.sarju.shah@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110058 Harshal Rashtrapal 
Thool

harshal.thool@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech(JEE) Chemical 
Engineering

17110059 Ishita Goyal ishita.goyal@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110060 Jain Harshil Rakesh jain.harshil@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110061 Jaspreet Singh jaspreet.singh@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110063 Jeetendra Kumar jeetendra.kumar@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110064 Jethva Utsav jethva.utsav@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110065 Kakadiya Harsh 
Babulal

kakadiya.harsh@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110066 Kakumani Prudhvi 
Raj

kakumani.prudhvi@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110067 Kanishk Kalra kanishk.kalra@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110068 Kaoshik Ronak 
Nitin

kaoshik.ronak@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110069 Karanam Avinash karanam.avinash@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110070 Karra Uma Naga naga.srikar@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110071 Karri Revanth 
Ratna

ratna.kireeti@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110072 Kaushik Kumar 
Bhaiya

kaushik.kumar@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110073 Kavita Vaishnaw kavita.vaishnaw@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110074 Kishen N Gowda kishen.gowda@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg
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17110075 Krutarth Hemant 
Khot

krutarth.hemant@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110076 Kunal Yadav kunal.yadav@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech(JEE) Civil Engineering

17110077 Lakshay 1 lakshay.
17110077@iitgn.ac.
in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110078 M Mohit Mina mohit.mina@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110079 Madhav Tiwari madhav.tiwari@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110080 Manoj Kumar 
Kumawat

manoj.kumawat@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110081 Manraj Meena manraj.meena@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110082 Mewada Rohan mewada.rohan@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110083 Mithbavkar Ojas 
Shashikant

mithbavkar.shashik
ant@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110084 Mohamed Shamir T mohamed.shamir@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110085 Mohammed Aasim 
Shaikh

mohammed.aasim
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110086 Mohmmad Aslam mohmmad.aslam@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110087 Mrinal Anand mrinal.anand@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110088 Mulastham Amitha 
Rani

mulastham.amitha
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110089 Naman Kumar 
Singh

singh.naman@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110090 Narni Vishnu 
Karthikeya

narni.vishnu@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering
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